Siemon 40/100G
Fiber Cabling Solutions
BRC_40_100G_Layout 1  1/26/15  4:14 PM  Page 2
2
Siemon 40/100G Fiber
Cabling Solutions
Siemon's MTP-based 40/100Gig Solutions provide a fast,

C = Method C
Polarity Method
Ordering Information
BRC_40_100G_Layout 1  1/26/15  4:15 PM  Page 10
10
LC to MTP 4 X 10G HYBRID EQUIPMENT CORDS
Siemon’s LC to MTP 4 X 10G Hybrid Equipment Cords have (1) MTP connector on one end and (4) duplex LC connectors on the other
for connection to active equipment with LC ports used in aggregation of multiple 10G ports to one 40G port.
Jacket Ratings
Available in Plenum,
Riser and LSOH
(4) Duplex LC Connectors
(1) 8-fiber MTP Connectors
Designation Labels
On each leg for traceability
throughout the channel
• Specifically wired to manage polarity for transmit to receive
Small Diameter
RazorCore™ fiber cable im-
proves cable management
BRC_40_100G_Layout 1  1/26/15  4:15 PM  Page 11
11
40G switch
Polarity B
8F MTP/LC Hybrid
10G Switch
Polarity B
40G to 4 X 10G Channel
MTP Adapter Plate with Aligned Key
Example Channel Model
Part # TFNC5LPMFLC(XXX)M
Part #  FR12M-5LP(XXX)M-B
Part #  FJMFMF5LP(XXX)MB
MTP Adapter Plate with Aligned Key
Existing Backbone Fiber Trunk
Ordering Information
LC TO MTP 4 X 10G  HYBRID EQUIPMENT CORDS
Jacket Rating
P = Plenum
R = Riser
L = LSOH
T(X)NC(XX)(X)(XX)LC(XXX)(X)
Strand Count
Length Unit
F = Feet
M = Meter
Length*
Length must be 3 digits
Example: 005 = 5m
050 = 50 ft.N = 8 Fibers
Fiber Type
5L = OM3 XGLO 300 50/125 Multimode
5V = OM4 XGLO 550 50/125 Multimode
Pulling Eye Option
C = None
Side A MTP (8 Core)
MM = Male
MF = Female
Performance
F = Standard Loss
L = Low Loss
BRC_40_100G_Layout 1  1/26/15  4:15 PM  Page 12
Worldwide Headquarters